
Number Name points images points images points images points images points images points images points images points images

276 Jeremy Richards 5 2 14 2 6 1 10 2 35 7

036 Jane Rees 2 2 2 2 14 1 16 2 34 7

231 Ian Hargreaves 12 2 7 2 9 1 2 2 30 7

274 Doug King 15 2 2 2 3 1 7 2 27 7

237 Mike Hendon 7 2 7 2 9 1 2 2 25 7

074 Liz Bugg 1 1 1 1 16 1 5 2 23 5

222 David Nicholson 2 2 7 2 12 1 2 2 23 7

281 Lance Alen 11 2 1 1 6 1 2 2 20 6

226 Tim Locke 2 2 2 2 3 1 10 2 17 7

232 Jill Toman 7 2 2 2 3 1 5 2 17 7

290 Shay Parsons 2 2 10 2 3 1 0 0 15 5

167 Carolyn Betts 2 2 7 2 3 1 2 2 14 7

297 Graham Harrison 2 2 4 1 0 0 8 1 14 4

302 David Marsh 0 0 2 2 9 1 0 0 11 3

303 Nigel Nott 0 0 5 2 3 1 2 2 10 5

198 Dave DeLemos 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 9 2

187 Geoff Noad 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 7 4

234 Suzanne Allen 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 7 5

280 Robin Johnson 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 7 5

295 Mark Blackmore 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 3

304 Greg Lovett 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 6 1

156 Jon Muller 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 5 2

291 Philip Dean 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 5 3

214 Pam Jones 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 4 2

249 Jeffery Bartlett 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 4 2

282 David Crouch 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

284 Sarah Freeman 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

264 Ashley Rosengarten 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

189 Suzanne Ladd 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

287 Amy Howard 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Number Name points images points images points images points images points images points images points images points images

237 Mike Hendon 6 1 1 1 12 1 10 2 29 5

074 Liz Bugg 16 2 2 2 3 1 7 2 28 7

276 Jeremy Richards 4 1 4 1 3 1 14 2 25 5

234 Suzanne Allen 10 2 10 2 3 1 1 1 24 6

274 Doug King 1 1 10 2 3 1 10 2 24 6

036 Jane Rees 1 1 8 1 9 1 2 2 20 5

226 Tim Locke 1 1 1 1 16 1 2 2 20 5

232 Jill Toman 1 1 1 1 0 0 14 2 16 4

231 Ian Hargreaves 4 1 4 1 3 1 2 2 13 5

249 Jeffery Bartlett 0 0 0 0 3 1 10 2 13 3

290 Shay Parsons 1 1 6 1 3 1 1 1 11 4

156 Jon Muller 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 9 1

297 Graham Harrison 8 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 2

214 Pam Jones 0 0 5 2 3 1 0 0 8 3

281 Lance Alen 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 8 6

222 David Nicholson 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 7 5

198 Dave deLemos 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 6 1

167 Carolyn Betts 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 5 2

282 David Crouch 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 2

291 Philip Dean 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

302 David Marsh 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 1

189 Suzanne Ladd 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

280 Robin Johnson 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

284 Sarah Freeman 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

295 Mark Blackmore 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

287 Amy Howard 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

304 Greg Lovett 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Number Name points images points images points images points images points images points images points images points images

274 Doug King 16 2 15 2 14 1 2 2 47 7

232 Jill Toman 9 2 11 2 3 1 18 2 41 7

237 Michael Hendon 7 2 12 2 3 1 5 2 27 7

290 Shay Parsons 5 2 5 2 16 1 0 0 26 5

74 Liz Bugg 2 2 2 2 12 1 10 2 26 7

234 Suzanne Allen 2 2 10 2 6 1 7 2 25 7

281 Lance Allen 10 2 2 2 9 1 2 2 23 7

284 Sarah Freeman 4 1 1 1 3 1 6 1 14 4

280 Robin Johnson 2 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 6 4

231 Ian Hargreaves 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Greg Lovett 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1

270 Sheila Sparrow 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 1

214 Pam Jones 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

282 David Crouch 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

249 Jeffery Bartlett 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

52 Ted Eyles 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

291 Philip Dean 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

298 Briar Paccalin 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

198 Dave DeLemos 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Number Name points images points images points images points images points images points images points images points images

274 Doug King 10 2 7 2 16 1 10 2 43 7

74 Liz Bugg 5 2 16 2 12 1 2 2 35 7

237 Michael Hendon 7 2 7 2 9 1 5 2 28 7

284 Sarah Freeman 5 2 10 2 3 1 10 1 28 6

232 Jill Toman 2 2 2 2 14 1 10 2 28 7

276 Jeremy Richards 9 2 2 2 3 1 8 1 22 6

214 Pam Jones 16 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 21 4

280 Robin Johnson 2 2 2 2 3 1 7 2 14 7

290 Shay Parsons 8 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 13 5

281 Lance Allen 2 2 5 2 3 1 2 2 12 7

249 Jeffery Bartlett 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 9 2

167 Carolyn Betts 0 0 0 0 6 1 1 1 7 2

304 Greg Lovett 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 7 2

198 Dave DeLemos 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 6 1

52 Ted Eyles 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 6 6

234 Suzanne Allen 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 6 6

282 David Crouch 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 5 2

270 Sheila Sparrow 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 5 3

022 Alastair Chalmers 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 5 1

231 Ian Hargreaves 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

226 Tim Locke 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

291 Philip Dean 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

295 Mark Blackmore 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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